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TOGUE and hold.
MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 4000 direct T

29°57'N-100°10'W

2372ELEV TDZE 2372

on V68 southeast bound.
Procedure NA for arrivals at CSI VORTAC

airway radials 121 CW 270.
Procedure NA for arrivals at JCT VORTAC

20282

Orig-C  08OCT20

Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.
Procedure NA at night.
DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

Visual Segment - Obstacles.
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